
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

No. 

32 

30 

33 

29 

34 

27 

31 

28 

68 

Name 

Farish Hafiy 

Ahmad Darwisy 

Farres Putra 

Adi Putra 

Emil Idzhar 

Adam Danial 

Asyraff Zaquan 

Sharf Muhriz 

Ke Huanni 

Nat/State 

Selangor 

Johor 

Selangor 

Selangor 

Selangor 

Terengganu 

Selangor 

Selangor 

China 

Overall BestTm 

1:06.108 

1:06.295 

1:06.570 

1:06.720 

1:06.785 

1:06.936 

1:07.011 

1:07.030 

1:10.959 

Diff 

0.187 

0.462 

0.612 

0.677 

0.828 

0.903 

0.922 

4.851 

Gap 

0.187 

0.275 

0.150 

0.065 

0.151 

0.075 

0.019 

3.929 

R1. Best Tm 

1:07.519 

1:08.108 

1:07.635 

1:08.303 

1:08.909 

1:09.645 

1:09.507 

1:10.627 

1:14.225 

R2. Best Tm 

1:07.093 

1:07.313 

1:07.242 

1:07.538 

1:07.859 

1:07.376 

1:07.936 

1:08.170 

1:12.521 

R3. Best Tm 

1:06.845 

1:07.108 

1:07.012 

1:07.098 

1:07.095 

1:07.270 

1:07.734 

1:07.098 

1:11.464 

R4. Best Tm 

1:06.108 

1:06.295 

1:06.570 

1:06.720 

1:06.785 

1:06.936 

1:07.011 

1:07.030 

1:10.959 
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Morac Adventure Park, Langkawi 1.230 km 
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